www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2011 Cooper Crouse-Hinds 969
3
L
3LNVMV Series 70-400W Ex-Protected
Luminaire for IEC and ATEX Applications
Champ® H.I.D. Luminaires
Ex nR II T...Gc
Ex t IIIC T...°C Db IP66

LCIE 09 ATEX 1002
LCIE 09 ATEX 3008
Ordering Information:
Example of Completed Part Number - Small Body: NVMVS1MC075POO
NVMV S 1M C 07 5 P O O
Series Lamp Entry Mounting* Wattage Voltage Guard Body
NVMV
Luminaire
IEC Gear
S = HSE/HST
(HPS)
M = HIE (MH)
1M = M20
2M = M25
3M = M32
1N = 1/2" NPT
2N = 3/4" NPT
3N = 1" NPT
5N = 1 1/2" NPT
(For Stanchion)
C = Ceiling
W = Wall
J = Stanchion
07 =
70W
10 =
100W
15 =
150W
25 =
250W
3 = 220V / 50 Hz
5 = 230V / 50 Hz
6 = 240V / 50 Hz
4 = 220V / 60 Hz
7 = 230V / 60 Hz
O = Without
Guard G34
Globe
P = G251
Globe with
P22 Alum.
Guard
S = G251
Globe with
P22 SS304
Guard
O = Small Body O = Standard
Example of Completed Part Number - Large Body: NVMVS1MC255PLO
NVMV S 1M C 25 5 P L O
Series Lamp Entry Mounting* Wattage Voltage Guard Body
NVMV
Luminaire
IEC Gear
S = HSE/HST
(HPS)
M = HIE (MH)
1M = M20
2M = M25
3M = M32
1N = 1/2" NPT
2N = 3/4" NPT
3N = 1" NPT
5N = 1 1/2" NPT
(For Stanchion)
C = Ceiling
W = Wall
J = Stanchion
25 =
250W
40 =
400W
3 = 220V / 50 Hz